Run For Life 5K
Saturday, September 17, 2016
Emmitsburg, MD

Place
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Bib
115
119
145
215
117
181
124
146
175
216
192
144
239
166
113
125
186
171
205
190
185
112
214
197
114
168
193
170
213
150
199
123
157
231
211
209
240
195
188
241
218
223

Last Name
WHITE
CAPUTO
ROBINSON
MCQREEVY
WIEZER
ORNDORFF

DUNKELLBERGER

SZOBO
KEIFER
SCHUBRING
PALKOVIC
LAFLAMME
GLASGOW
BORLAND
MCCKLEY
FOLMAR
BORNS
PICHE
GALVIN
NIELD
BORNS
BARNWELL
MCGREEVY
RUBELING
HAKE
MARKULIS
DYE
PEARSON
MCGREEVY
HORNING
QUINN
DECARLO
NIELD
SEYMOR
BECKER
ABELL
GAZA
LADEMAN
OLSTA
MURRAY
SCHUBRING
LARRIVEE

First Name
KYLE
TAYLOR
ZACHARY
JONATHAN
DANIEL
RYAN

BEN
PHILLIP
NICK
GABRIEL
JOE
NORMAND
BRENDAN
SUSAN
DAVID
MICHAEL
CHASE
ROBERT
PETER
DOMINIC
COREY
ELLAMAE
SULLIVAN
TIMMY
PATRICK
ANNE
JACOB
MICHELE
FINN

JAY
GABRIEL
CHRISTIAN
TIMMY

C

JIM

JILL
KERWIN
KEITTY
MICHAEL
ANDREN
JOHN

JOE
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Age
25
26
26
40
24

26
26
14
13

25
24
54
59
32
16
40

17
44
33
10
20
26
41
15
35
12
28
11
25
15

74
13
25
26
26

12

Time
19:52
20:27
20:43
20:46
20:50
21:04
21:27
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:46
22:22
22:28
22:45
23:06
23:07
23:54
23:55
23:59
24:19
24:33
24:46
25:23
25:27
25:32
25:39
25:51
25:54
26:00
26:03
26:19
26:21
26:48
26:55
27:22
27:25
28:04
28:16
28:18
28:23
28:25
28:27



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

233
217
203
219
148
206
232
224
176
210
182
183
158
194
159
174
207
237
236
111
187
155
196
162
238
164
169
189
147
163
156
154
204
191
109
167
110

O'DONNELL
SCHUBRING
QUINN
LARRIVEE
CANNON
ABELL
YOUNG
LARRIVEE
KEIFER

RISH
CUMMINGS
CUMMINGS
NIELD
CRUMRINE
NIELD
KEIFER
MCGOVERN
DAVIDHEISER
CINBALJERICH
CROUSE
MOREL
HUTSON
RUBELING
FRYE

LITTLE
MIDDLETON
MELVILLE
SANDERS
FIELDS
DRONEBURG
TURNER
LOWRIE
GALVIN
BRUNNER
HAGEN
MORGAN
CROUSE

MICHAEL
MARIA
MONICA
JOHN
MATTHEW
JULIE
WAYNE
MARY
REBECCA
GRACE
SOFIA
ANGELIQUI
TIM

GIL
LINDA
RACHEL
ABBY
GABI
HANNAH
RICHARD
CHRISTIAN
EUGENE
EMILY
DEB
CASSIE
JAY
THERESA
JOANNA
KEVIN
JOHN
EDWARD
JIM
GALVIN
DARYL
HOWARD
HAILEY
SUSAN
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13
10
13
49
26
48
65
14

13
12
44
54
63
52

17
18
18
60
10
52
14
61
18
51
52
17
30
64
65
76

48
61

64

28:28
28:28
28:43
28:46
28:51
29:00
29:18
29:46
29:52
30:00
30:39
30:45
31:16
31:21
31:42
31:14
32:15
32:22
32:23
32:32
32:37
32:39
33:28
33:37
33:50
34:14
34:25
34:27
36:03
37:04
37:06
37.08
37:42
39:39
46:57
55:01
55:02



